Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-039263

2018-039281

2018-039297

2018-039303

2018-039304

2018-039310

2018-039319

2018-039324

2018-039341

2018-039351

10/7/2018 3:23

10/7/2018 7:46

10/7/2018 11:33

10/7/2018 12:15

10/7/2018 12:15

10/7/2018 13:16

10/7/2018 14:01

10/7/2018 15:17

10/7/2018 18:48

10/7/2018 20:44

GOLD Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

HAMILTON
Street

THREADNEEDLE

Street

FOURTH Street

EGAN Drive

EGAN Drive

DIXON Street

CCFR Station 1

CCEFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




